
Gældende fra 10. august 202545 mod Sulsted

Grindstedhallen af
Ø. Ajstrup
Ajstrupvej
Ajstrupvej
Tylstrupvej
Bilgårdsvej
Hammelmosevej
Tylstrup (Ultvedvej)
Milbakken
Jonas Lies Vej
Stokbrovej
Toftegårdsvej
Sulsted Skole
Sulsted Skole an

Hverdage

7.03
7.09

|
7.15
7.18
7.18
7.19
7.20
7.30
7.37
7.38
7.39
7.41
....

13.51
13.57
14.01

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

14.07

14.51
14.57
15.01

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

15.07
Terndrup Taxa & Turistbusser

Gældende fra 10. august 202545 mod Grindsted

Sulsted Skole af
Sulsted Skole
Toftegårdsvej
Stokbrovej
Jonas Lies Vej
Milbakken
Tylstrup (Ultvedvej)
Hammelmosevej
Bilgårdsvej
Tylstrupvej
Ajstrupvej
Ø. Ajstrup
Grindstedhallen an

Hverdage

....
7.45

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

7.50
7.55
8.00

14.10
|

14.11
14.12
14.13
14.16
14.24
14.25
14.26
14.26
14.30
14.34
14.40

15.10
|

15.11
15.12
15.13
15.16
15.24
15.25
15.26
15.26
15.30
15.34
15.40

Terndrup Taxa & Turistbusser


